birds brought into the clinic The majority of the mortalities were

grebes 941 birds 76 ducks 154 birds 12 and alcids 124 birds
10 The red necked grebes accounted for 69 percent of all birds that
died at the clinic

4 13 3 B1rd Mortalities Shorelines

Three hundred fifty five 355 dead hirds were collected from the
shorelines in the spill area representing 29 species Table 29 The

Table 29 Numbers and Percentages of Oiled Waterfowl ARCO Anchorage Oil Spill MRDAj
December 21 1985

Died at
Released Birds in Total Birds

Released